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ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 

St Andrews college of Arts, Science and Commerce, Bandra (Ww) 

05-01-2026 

06-01-2026 

TIME- TABLE FOR THE S.Y.J.C. (12TH STD) PRELIMINARY 
EXAMINATION 

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W). Mumbal -400 050. Tel.: 7400084934 / 7400086764 
E-mail : principal@standrewscollege.ac.in / info@standrewscollege.ac.in Web.: www.standrewscolege. ac in 

SUB: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (ARTS/SCI/COMM) 

4* CYCLE ACCREDITED A+ GRADE BY NAAC 

MR. 

Teacher Time 

SAMIR 

MS. 
ROSEL 

MR. 
SAMIR 

MS. 

Best College Award (2015-2016) University 0f Mumbai 

ROSEL 

allowed. 

Instructions for students: 

Dr. Elcy Pinto 

Mumbai 50. 

12 to 2 pm 

12 to 2 pm 

3 pm to 5 

Exam Committee 

pm 

12 to 2 pm 

Class 

XII A COM 

XII B COM 
XII C COM 

XII A ARTS 
XII B ARTS 

XII A SCI 

Roll numbers Computer 
From 
2604 2663 

2751 

2901 

2001 

2151 

2336 

To 

3. There will be no re-exam session for the practical exam. 

2855 

2927 

2032 

2173 

2. Students should wear their college ID card at all times & carry your pen, 
pencil box along with the IT certified journal. Change of batch is not 

2411 

Lab 

1. Students should report at least half an hour before the commencement of the 
practical exam. 

T3 

T4 

T3 

T4. 

(Prof) Dr. Sybil Thomas 
Principal 
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