

**St Andrews college of Arts, Science and Commerce, Bandra (W)
Mumbai 50.****TIME- TABLE FOR THE S.Y.J.C. (12TH STD) PRELIMINARY
EXAMINATION****SUB: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (ARTS/SCI/COMM)**

Date	Teacher	Time	Class	Roll numbers		Computer Lab
				From	To	
05-01-2026	MR. SAMIR	12 to 2 pm	XII A COM	2604	2663	T3
	MS. ROSEL	12 to 2 pm	XII B COM	2751	2855	T4
			XII C COM	2901	2927	
06-01-2026	MR. SAMIR	3 pm to 5 pm	XII A ARTS	2001	2032	T3
			XII B ARTS	2151	2173	
06-01-2026	MS. ROSEL	12 to 2 pm	XII A SCI	2336	2411	T4.

Instructions for students:

1. Students should report at least half an hour before the commencement of the practical exam.
2. Students should wear their college ID card at all times & carry your pen, pencil box along with the IT certified journal. Change of batch is not allowed.
3. There will be no re-exam session for the practical exam.

Dr. Elcy Pinto
Exam Committee

(Prof) Dr. Sybil Thomas
Principal